
DOLAT AlGOTEGILIMITED 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LI M ITED) 

---------------------------------------------------
Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagw ati House, Plot, A/ 19, Veera Desai, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058 

TEL: 91-22-2673 2602/03/04/ 65704167 /68/69/ 70/71 FAX: 91-22-26732642, 
Website: www.dolatinvest.com, E-mail:post@dolatinvest.com or grievances@dolatinvest.com 

Corporate Identity Number: L67100GJ1983PLC126089 

10th February, 2022 

To, 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400 001. 
BSE Code: 505526 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub.: Publication of financial results in Newspaper 

We are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper clipping for extracts of unaudited financial 
results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 
published in Economic Times (English newspaper - All editions) an d Financial Express (English & 
Gujarati newspaper) (Ahmedabad / Gandhinagar edition) on 10th February, 2022. 

Please take the above on record and oblige. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Faithfully, 

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED 

, ~~ 
Sandeep~~hanushali 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Place : Mumbai 
Encl : As Above 

Register~d Office: Unit n o PO6-02A - PO6-02D, Tower A, WTC, Block 51, Zone-5, Road SE, Gift 
City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382355 
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Highlights of Standalone Results nine months ended FY 21 Vs. nine months ended FY 22 

2109.29 Mn 1552.04 Mn 1198.33 Mn Rs. 6.81 

~ 

• • ' . 

1430.20 Mn 1022.33 Mn 832.84 Mn Rs. 4.73 

Extract of Unaudited CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE 
Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021 

Sr. 
No. Pa,rticulars 

Total income from operations 
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the" period before tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 

6 Equity share capital 
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 

shown in the balance sheet of previous year) 
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) 

(for continuing and discontinued operations) -
a) Basic 
b) Diluted 

Note: 

Quarter 
Endei;I 

31.12.2021 
(Unaudited) 

847.03 

582.92 

582.92 

407.30 

407.31 
176.00 

2.31 
2.31 

CONSOLIDATED 
Quarter 
Ended 

31.12.2020 
(Unaudited) 

751.22 

511.49 

511.49 

374.68 

374.68 
176.00 

2.13 

2.13 

Nine Months 
Ended 

31.12.2021 
(Unaudited) 

2,272.22 

1,632.03 

1,632.03 

1,199.78 

1,199.81 
176.00 

6.82 
6.82 

Nine Months 
Ended 

31.12.2020 
(Unaudited) 

1,773.68 

1,157.31 

1,157.31 

835.28 

835.31 
176.00 

4.75 
4.75 

Quarter 
Ended 

31.12.2021 
(Unaudited) 

692.54 

505.86 

505.86 

405.88 

405.89 
176.00 

2.31 
2.31 

( fin Millions) 

STANDALONE 
Quarter 
Ended 

31.12.2020 
(Unaudited) 

611.83 

457.87 

457.87 

373.70 

373.71 
176.00 

2.12 
2.12 

Nine Months 
Ended 

31.12.2021 
(Unaudited) 

2,109.29 

1,552.04 

1,552.04 

1,198.30 

1,1 98.33 
176.00 

6.81 
6.81 

Nine Months 
Ended 

31.12.2020 
(Unaudited) 

1,430.20 

1,022.33 

1,022.33 

832.82 

832.84 
176.00 

4.73 
4.73 

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st 
December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 

format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatinvest.com) 

Place : Mumbai 
Date : February 09, 2022 

Law Appellate ·rr1ouna1 
(NCLAT) order, which pro
mpted lenders to restart the 
resolution process. 
The resolution professional, 

Abhijit Guhathakurta, back
ed by Deloitte has invited firm 
bids by March 19 and aims to 
complete the resolution pro
cess by April 18. Adani Proper
ties and Jindal Power did not 
respond to ET's queries. 

Venugopal Dhoot-promoted 
---• -

ol"derwasin 
response to an 
appeal filed by 
theCOCthat 
the Twin Star 
plan was not 
feasible 

commercial 
properties. 

rantee ot 
~26, 797 crore. 

Gautam 
Adani-pro
moted Adani 
Properties is 
knownforde
veloping 

and residential 

OP Jindal Group-promoted 
Jindal Power is a subsidiary of 
Jindal Steel & Power. 

t1on process. 
The NCLAT order was in re

sponse to an appealfiled by the 
CoC that the Twin Star plan 
was notfeasible. But the appe
al was primarily driven by the 
criticism that Videocon and 
its units were sold for a song. 
The recovery for lenders was 
4.15% of the admitted claims 
of ~58,519 crore. NCLT had 
approved Twin Star's resolu
tionplanonly after95% of len-

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED 
Sd/

Pankaj D. Shah 
Managing Director 

(DIN: 0005023) 

II I 

10 Outstanding Debt (Excluding NBFC Subsidiary 

11 Outstanding redeemable Preference Shares 

12 Debt Equity Ratio (Excluding NBFC Subsidiary 
including exceptional item) 

13 arnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/-each 
(not annualised) (In Rs.) 
(i) Basic 
(ii) Diluted 

14 Capital Redemption Reserve 

le 



Sr. 
No. 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
7 

8 

2109.29 Mn 

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED) 

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089 
Registered Office: Unit no PO6--02A- PO6--02D, Tower A, WTC, Block 51 , Zone-5, Road 5E, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382355 

Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/1 9, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai -400058 
Tel. : 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatinvest.com: E-mail: post@dolatinvest.com; 

Highlights of Standalone Results nine months ended FY 21 Vs. nine months ended FY 22 

1552.04 Mn 1198.33 Mn Rs. 6.81 

~ - ~ 
Ii • 

' 
' 1t 

1430.20 Mn 1022.33 Mn 832.84 Mn Rs. 4.73 

Extract of Unaudited CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE 
Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021 

(tin Millions) 

CONSOLIDATED STANDALONE 
Quarter Quarter Nine Month! Nine Months Quarter Quarter Nine Monthi Nine Monthi 

Particulars Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended 

J1.12 . .tu.t1 31 .12 . .tu.::u 31.12 . .tU.tl 31.12 . .tU.tU ~ .20:ll --n.'12 . .tu.tu 31.12 . .tU.tl 31.12 . .tU.tU 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited (Unaudited (Unaudited) (Unaudited (Unaudited (Unaudited 

Total income from operations 847.03 751 .22 2,272.22 1,773.68 692.54 611 .83 2,109.29 1,430.20 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 582.92 511.49 1,632.03 1,1 57.31 505.86 457.87 1,552.04 1,022.33 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 582.92 511.49 1,632.03 1,1 57.31 505.86 457.87 1,552.04 1,022.33 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 407.30 374.68 1,199.78 835.28 405.88 373.70 1,198.30 832.82 

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
(Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 407.31 374.68 1,199.81 835.31 405.89 373.71 1,198.33 832.84 

Equity share capital 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 

Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 

shown in the balance sheet of previous year) - - - - - - - -
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) 

(for continuing and discontinued operations) -
a) Basic 2.31 2.13 6.82 4.75 2.31 2.12 6.81 4.73 

b) Diluted 2.31 2.13 6.82 4.75 2.31 2.1 2 6.81 4.73 

Note: 

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31 s 
December, 2021 , filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The ful 

format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatinvest.com) 
For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITE[ 

Sd/ 
Pankaj D. Shat 

Place : Mumbai Managing Directo1 
Date : February 09, 2022 (DIN: 00005023 
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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2109.29 Mn 

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED 
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED) 

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089 
Registered Office: Unit no PO6-02A- PO6-020, Tower A, WTC, Block 51 , Zone-5, Road SE, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382355 

Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, PlotN19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai -400058 
Tel. : 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatinvest.com; E-mail: post@dolatinvest.com; 

Highlights of Standalone Results nine months ended FY 21 Vs. nine months ended FY 22 

1552.04 Mn 1198.33 Mn 

~ -1430.20 Mn 1022.33 Mn 832.84 Mn 

Extract of Unaudited CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE 
Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021 

Rs. 6.81 

Rs. 4.73 

(~in Millions) 

CONSOLIDATED STANDALONE 
Quarter Quarter Nine Months Nine Months Quarter Quarter Nine Months Nine Months 

Particulars Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended Ended 

31.12.2021 31.12.2020 31.12.2021 31 .12.2020 31 .12.2021 31 .12.2020 31.12.2021 31.12.2020 

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) 

Total income from operations 847 .03 751.22 2,272.22 1,773.68 692.54 611 .83 2,109.29 1,430 .20 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 582.92 511.49 1,632.03 1,157.31 505.86 457.87 1,552.04 1,022.33 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 582.92 511 .49 1,632.03 1,157.31 505.86 457.87 1,552.04 1,022 .33 

Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax 

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 407.30 374.68 1,199.78 835.28 405.88 373.70 1,198.30 832.82 

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 407.31 374.68 1,199.81 835.31 405.89 373.71 1,198.33 832.84 

Equity share capital 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 176.00 

Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 

shown in the balance sheet of previous year) - - - - - - - -
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) 

(for continuing and discontinued operations) -

a) Basic 2.31 2.13 6.82 4.75 2.31 2.12 6 .81 4.73 

b) Diluted 2.31 2.13 6.82 4.75 2.31 2.12 6.81 4.73 

Note: 
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st 

December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full 

format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatinvest.com) 
For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED 

Sd/-
Pankaj D. Shah 

Place : Mumbai Managing Director 
Date : February 09, 2022 (DIN: 00005023) 
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