DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED)

Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot, A/19, Veera Desai, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400 058 TEL.: 91-22-2673 2602/03/04/65704167/68/69/70/71 FAX: 91-22-26732642,

Website: www.dolatinvest.com, E-mail:post@dolatinvest.com or grievances@dolatinvest.com Corporate Identity Number: L67100GJ1983PLC126089

10th February, 2022

To, Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001. BSE Code: 505526

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Publication of financial results in Newspaper

We are submitting herewith the copy of newspaper clipping for extracts of unaudited financial results (Consolidated and Standalone) for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 published in Economic Times (English newspaper - All editions) and Financial Express (English & Gujarati newspaper) (Ahmedabad / Gandhinagar edition) on 10th February, 2022.

Please take the above on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

Sandeepkumar G. Bhanushali

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai Encl: As Above TOOLS ARIEST HOUSE STORE

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED)

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089

Registered Office: Unit no PO6-02A - PO6-02D, Tower A, WTC, Block 51, Zone-5, Road 5E, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382355 Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058 Tel.: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatinvest.com; E-mail: post@dolatinvest.com;

Highlights of Standalone Results nine months ended FY 21 Vs. nine months ended FY 22









Extract of Unaudited CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Millions)										
		CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	
100		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	
30		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	847.03	751.22	2,272.22	1,773.68	692.54	611.83	2,109.29	1,430.20	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,				THE PROPERTY.			Total Control	The state of	
-	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	582.92	511.49	1,632.03	1,157.31	505.86	457.87	1,552.04	1,022.33	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax									
133	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	582.92	511.49	1,632.03	1,157.31	505.86	457.87	1,552.04	1,022.33	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax								A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
183	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	407.30	374.68	1,199.78	835.28	405.88	373.70	1,198.30	832.82	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period							The state of the		
330	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)				22 10 10 10 75				3 10 12 15	
1-70	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	407.31	374.68	1,199.81	835.31	405.89	373.71	1,198.33	832.84	
6	Equity share capital	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as			The state of the state of					The Street	
	shown in the balance sheet of previous year)		-	100				11 1 1 P		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)				Mary Mary	THE REAL PROPERTY.	The state of the s			
1	(for continuing and discontinued operations) -	A LONG TO SERVICE TO S			1000				The Paris	
Page	a) Basic	2.31	2.13	6.82	4.75	2.31	2.12	6.81	4.73	
TON	b) Diluted	2.31	2.13	6.82	4.75	2.31	2.12	6.81	4.73	

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatinvest.com)

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

Pankaj D. Shah **Managing Director** (DIN: 00005023)

Place: Mumbai

Date: February 09, 2022

Appellate Tribunal (NCLAT) order, which prompted lenders to restart the resolution process.

The resolution professional, Abhijit Guhathakurta, backed by Deloitte has invited firm bids by March 19 and aims to complete the resolution process by April 18. Adani Properties and Jindal Power did not respond to ET's queries. Venugopal Dhoot-promoted

order was in response to an appeal filed by the CoC that the Twin Star plan was not

Properties is feasible known for developing commercial and residential

rantee

₹26,797 crore.

moted Adani

Gautam

Adani-pro-

OI

properties. OP Jindal Group-promoted Jindal Power is a subsidiary of Jindal Steel & Power.

tion process

The NCLAT order was in response to an appeal filed by the CoC that the Twin Star plan was not feasible. But the appeal was primarily driven by the criticism that Videocon and its units were sold for a song. The recovery for lenders was 4.15% of the admitted claims of ₹58,519 crore. NCLT had approved Twin Star's resolution plan only after 95% of len-

100	The state of the s
10	Outstanding Debt (Excluding NBFC Subsidiary)
11	Outstanding redeemable Preference Shares
	Debt Equity Ratio (Excluding NBFC Subsidiary,

13 Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.5/-each) (not annualised) (In Rs.)

(i) Basic

(ii) Diluted

14 Capital Redemption Reserve

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED)

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089

Registered Office: Unit no PO6-02A - PO6-02D, Tower A, WTC, Block 51, Zone-5, Road 5E, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382355
Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058
Tel.: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatinvest.com; E-mail: post@dolatinvest.com;

Highlights of Standalone Results nine months ended FY 21 Vs. nine months ended FY 22

2109.29 Mn

47.48 %
Income

1552.04 Mn
51.81 %
PBT
1022.33 Mn

43.88 % PAT 832.84 Mn 43.89 % EPS Rs. 4.73

Extract of Unaudited CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021

(₹in Millions)

	D 41 1		CON	SOLIDATE	D	STANDALONE			
Sr. No.		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	847.03	751.22	2,272.22	1,773.68	692.54	611.83	2,109.29	1,430.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,								
	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	582.92	511.49	1,632.03	1,157.31	505.86	457.87	1,552.04	1,022.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax								
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	582.92	511.49	1,632.03	1,157.31	505.86	457.87	1,552.04	1,022.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax								
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	407.30	374.68	1,199.78	835.28	405.88	373.70	1,198.30	832.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period							1	
	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	1							
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	407.31	374.68	1,199.81	835.31	405.89	373.71	1,198.33	832.84
6	Equity share capital	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as								
	shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)								
	(for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	a) Basic	2.31	2.13	6.82	4.75	2.31	2.12	6.81	4.73
	b) Diluted	2.31	2.13	6.82	4.75	2.31	2.12	6.81	4.73

Note:

 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatinvest.com)

For DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED
Sd/-

Pankaj D. Shah Managing Director (DIN: 00005023)

Place : Mumbai Date : February 09, 2022



Paper Financial Exp Newspaper-English; Amedabad Edition

DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DOLAT INVESTMENTS LIMITED)

CIN: L67100GJ1983PLC126089

Registered Office: Unit no PO6-02A - PO6-02D, Tower A, WTC, Block 51, Zone-5, Road 5E, Gift City, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382355 Corporate Office: 301-308, Bhagwati House, Plot A/19, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400058 Tel.: 91-22-2673 2602; Fax: 91-22-26732642; Website: www.dolatinvest.com; E-mail: post@dolatinvest.com;

Highlights of Standalone Results nine months ended FY 21 Vs. nine months ended FY 22









Extract of Unaudited CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE
Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021

(₹ in Millions)

		CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	847.03	751.22	2,272.22	1,773.68	692.54	611.83	2,109.29	1,430.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax,								
	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	582.92	511.49	1,632.03	1,157.31	505.86	457.87	1,552.04	1,022.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax								
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	582.92	511.49	1,632.03	1,157.31	505.86	457.87	1,552.04	1,022.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax								
	(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	407.30	374.68	1,199.78	835.28	405.88	373.70	1,198.30	832.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period								
	[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)								
	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	407.31	374.68	1,199.81	835.31	405.89	373.71	1,198.33	832.84
6	Equity share capital	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00	176.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as								
	shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	16.	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)								
	(for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	a) Basic	2.31	2.13	6.82	4.75	2.31	2.12		4.73
1	b) Diluted	2.31	2.13	6.82	4.75	2.31	2.12	6.81	4.73

Note:

Place: Mumbai

Date: February 09, 2022

 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for the Quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Result are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.dolatinvest.com)

FOR DOLAT ALGOTECH LIMITED

Sd/-Pankaj D. Shah Managing Director

(DIN: 00005023)

Newspaper: Financial Express (Goujagati Newspaper) Edition: Ahmedabad /Gandhinagaeg